



2025:DHC:4413

\$~OS-8

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ EX.P. 56/2017
SH. DEEPAK ARORA & ORS Decree Holder
Through Mrs.Kajal Chandra, Ms.Perna
Chopra and Mr.Vivek Kapur, Advs.

versus

SMT. KAVITA ARORA & ORS Judgement Debtor
Through Mr.S.K.Taneja, Sr.Adv. with
Mr.P.K.Dham, Ms.Deepika Madaan and
Ms.Laxmi Kumari, Advs. for JD-1 to 3
Ms.Vandna Khurana, Adv. for JD 6 to 14

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAYANT NATH

ORDER
14.08.2018

%

No time left.

List on 5.9.2018.

JAYANT NATH, J

AUGUST 14, 2018

rb