



2025:DHC:4413

\$~OS-14

\* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ EX.P. 56/2017

SH. DEEPAK ARORA & ORS ..... Decree Holders  
Through Ms.Kajal Chandra, Ms.Perna Chopra  
and Mr. Viren Kapur, Advs.

versus

SMT. KAVITA ARORA & ORS ..... Judgement Debtor  
Through Mr.S.K.Taneja, Mr.P.K.Dhan,  
Ms.Deepika Madan and Mr.Shakti Singh, Advs.  
Ms.Vandana Khurana, Adv. for R-6 to 14.

**CORAM:**  
**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAYANT NATH**

% **ORDER**  
**05.09.2018**

List on 01.10.2018.

**JAYANT NATH, J**

**SEPTEMBER 05, 2018**  
**rb**