



2025:DHC:4413

\$~O-20

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ EX.P. 56/2017 & EX.APPL.(OS) 27/2018

SH. DEEPAK ARORA & ORS Decree Holders

Through: None

versus

SMT. KAVITA ARORA & ORS Judgement Debtors

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAYANT NATH

ORDER

% **10.10.2018**

The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

List on 29.11.2018.

(BY ORDER)

COURT MASTER

OCTOBER 10, 2018/rr