



\$~16

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
EX.APPL.(OS) 3707/2022 IN
+ EX.P. 56/2017

SH. DEEPAK ARORA & ORS Decree Holders
Through: Mrs. Kajal Chandra, Ms. Preerna
Chopra, Advocates.

versus

SMT. KAVITA ARORA & ORS Judgement Debtors
Through: Mr. Abhinav Singh, Advocate for
Judgment-debtor-1.
Mr. Arpit Sharma, Mr. Aman
Sharma, Advocates [9899123578]

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRATEEK JALAN

% **ORDER**
14.03.2023

The matter was passed over on the first call, but could not be taken up on second call due to paucity of time.

List on 10.04.2023.

PRATEEK JALAN, J

MARCH 14, 2023
'Bhupi'