



\$~16 & 17

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CS(OS) 189/2016

SH DEEPAK ARORA & ORSPlaintiffs

Through: Mrs Kajal Chandra, Ms Hatneimawi,
Advocates

versus

SMT KAVITA ARORA & ORSDefendants

Through: Ms. Radhika Narula, Mr. Akash
Chatterjee, Advocates for D-3 to D-5

+ EX.P. 56/2017

SH. DEEPAK ARORA & ORSDecree Holders

Through: Mrs Kajal Chandra, Ms Hatneimawi,
Advocates

versus

SMT. KAVITA ARORA & ORSJudgement Debtors

Through: Mr. Rajender Chhabra and Ms. Vanya
Chhabra, Advs for R-6 & 7.

Mr. Kush Sharma, Adv. with Mr.
Nishchaya Nigam and Ms. Vagmi
Singh, Adv for DPCC.

Mrs. Anshu Davar, Ms. Chandrika
Singh, Ms. Tanya Setia, Advocates

Mr. Rupak Srivastava and Mr.
Deepak Kapoor, Advs. for Union
Bank of India

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD

ORDER

%

20.01.2025

REVIEW PET. 349/2024 & I.As. 40577-79/2024 in CS(OS) 189/2016



EX.P. 56/2017 & CCP (O) 108/2024, EX.APPL.(OS) 27/2018,
EX.APPL.(OS) 167/2019, EX.APPL.(OS) 168/2019, EX.APPL.(OS)
225/2019, EX.APPL.(OS) 265/2019, EX.APPL.(OS) 943/2020,
EX.APPL.(OS) 3707/2022, EX.APPL.(OS) 810/2024

List on 27.01.2025.

SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD, J

JANUARY 20, 2025

S. Zakir