



\$~45 & 46

\* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CS(OS) 189/2016

SH DEEPAK ARORA & ORS .....Plaintiff

Through: Mrs Kajal Chandra and Ms  
Hatneimawi, Advocates

versus

SMT KAVITA ARORA & ORS .....Defendants

Through: Mr. Rajan Chaudhary, Advocate.

+ EX.P. 56/2017

SH. DEEPAK ARORA & ORS .....Decree Holder

Through: Mrs Kajal Chandra and Ms  
Hatneimawi, Advocates

versus

SMT. KAVITA ARORA & ORS .....Judgement Debtor

Through:

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD**

**ORDER**

%

**27.01.2025**

**REVIEW PET. 349/2024 & I.As. 40577-79/2024 in CS(OS) 189/2016**

**EX.P. 56/2017 & CCP (O) 108/2024, EX.APPL.(OS) 810/2024,**

**EX.APPL.(OS) 167/2019, EX.APPL.(OS) 168/2019, EX.APPL.(OS)**

**225/2019, EX.APPL.(OS) 265/2019, EX.APPL.(OS) 943/2020,**

**EX.APPL.(OS) 3707/2022, EX.APPL.(OS) 27/2018**



It is 04:40 PM and in view of the on-going matter, this matter cannot be taken up today.

List on 03.04.2025.

**SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD, J**

**JANUARY 27, 2025**

*RJ*